
 

 

EB - CD - EA - BC - AD 
CE - AB - DE - CA - BD 

 

 

5 
TÝMŮ 

 

4 
TÝMY 

 

AD - CB - CA  
BD - AB - DC 

  

3 
TÝMY 

 

AC - AB - CB  
AC - AB - CB 

 

 

ROZPIS ZÁPASŮ 

PODLE POČTU TÝMŮ 

 

BODY 

BODOVÁNÍ 

 
 

A=25 
 

B=10 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

: 
 

 

: 
 

 

: 
 

 

: 
 

 

: 
 
 

: 
 
 

: 
 

 

: 
 

 

: 
 

 

: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

: 
 

 

: 
 

 

: 
 

 

: 
 

 

: 
 

 

 

 

 
 

: 
 

 

: 
 

 

: 
 
 

: 
 

 

: 
 
 

: 
 
 

: 
 
 

: 
 
 

: 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

BODY 

 

 

SCÓRE 

 

 

MÍSTO 

 

 

TABULKA 

HRY 

 
 

A 
MODRÝ 

 

B 
ZELENÝ 

 

C 
ČERVENÝ 

 

D 
ORANŽ. 

 

E 
ŽLUTÝ 

 

A 
MODRÝ 

 

B 
ZELENÝ 

 

C 
ČERVENÝ 

 

D 
ORANŽ. 

 

E 
ŽLUTÝ 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

: 
 

 

NEMĚL TRIČKO 

 

 

 

NEMĚL DENÍK 

 

 

 

OSTATNÍ 

POZNÁMKY 

 

 

 

01 BOGAČEVIČ 

ADRIEN 

 

D 
8 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

74 
 

- 
 

35 
 

- 
 

190 
 

- 
 

15 
 

02 POKORNÝ 

MATYÁŠ 

 

D 
8 

 

B 
 

0 
 

20 
 

10 
 

- 
 

10 
 

- 
 

12 
 

- 
 

12 
 

40 
 

119 
 

- 
 

8 
 

03 ZIOMEK 

JAKUB 

 

D 
9 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

6 
 

- 
 

3 
 

- 
 

163 
 

- 
 

6 
 

04 KARPETA 

ONDŘEJ 

 

S 
8 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

33 
 

- 
 

12 
 

- 
 

212 
 

- 
 

7 
 

05 ROHAL 

MATYÁŠ 

 

D 
9 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

85 
 

- 
 

31 
 

- 
 

242 
 

- 
 

12 
 

06 NAVRÁTIL 

FILIP 
 

 

D 
9 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

15 
 

- 
 

7 
 

- 
 

118 - 
 

0 
 

07 TAMÁŠ 

FILIP 

 

D 
8 

 

A 
 

1 
 

20 
 

10 
 

5 
 

25 
 

- 
 

40 
 

1 
 

13 
 

60 
 

90 
 

- 
 

11 
 

08 SOLIK 

DAVID 

 

D 
8 

 

A 
 

1 
 

20 
 

10 
 

5 
 

25 
 

- 
 

83 
 

1 
 

37 
 

60 
 

247 
 

- 
 

22 
 

09 BURYSZ 

ONDŘEJ 

 

D 
7 

 

B 
 

2 
 

20 
 

10 
 

10 
 

10 
 

- 
 

51 
 

2 
 

18 
 

50 
 

208 
 

- 
 

8 
 

10 MÜHLDORF 

ŠTĚPÁN 

 

D 
9 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

21 
 

- 
 

4 
 

- 
 

50 
 

- 
 

5 
 

11 MÜHLDORF 

MATĚJ 
 

 

D 
7 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

0 
 

- 
 

0 
 

- 
 

50 
 

- 
 

0 
 

12 LORENČÍK 

JAKUB 

 

D 
9 

A 
 

2 
 

20 
 

10 
 

10 
 

25 
 

- 
 

133 
 

2 
 

30 
 

65 
 

138 
 

- 
 

9 
 

13 ČERVENKA 

ONDŘEJ 

 

S 
9 

 

B 
 

2 
 

20 
 

10 
 

10 
 

10 
 

- 
 

96 
 

2 
 

30 
 

50 
 

205 
 

- 
 

11 
 

14 KOLÁČNÝ 

MARTIN 

 

D 
8 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

4 
 

- 
 

4 
 

- 
 

134 
 

- 
 

11 
 

15 KNĚŽÍK 

FILIP 

 

D 
8 

 

B 
 

0 
 

20 
 

10 
 

- 
 

10 
 

- 
 

2 
 

- 
 

2 
 

40 
 

104 
 

- 
 

13 

 

POŘ. 
 

PŘIJMENÍ A JMÉNO 
ČLENA 

 

ODCH. 
VĚK 

 

TÝM 
 

TREFY 
ZÁPIS  

Ú
Č

A
S

T
 

 

V
Ě

C
I 

 

T
R

E
F

Y
 

 

M
ÍS

T
O

 

 

JI
N

É
 

 

TREFY 
PŘED 

 

TREFY 
AKCE 

 

TREFY 
ŠK.ROK 

 

BODY 
PŘED 

 

BODY 
AKCE 

 

BODY 
DOSUD 

 

TREFY 
DOSUD 

 

KRÁL  
PŘED 

 

KRÁL  
AKCE 

 

KRÁL  
DOSUD 

 

AKCE 

10 

 

DATUM 

15.11.25 

 

TRÉNINKOVÁ SKUPINA  

B 

 

NERF X TEAM 

BODOVACÍ TABULKA JEDNOTLIVCŮ 

 

16 POLÁK 

RADOVAN 

 

D 
8 

 

A 
 

1 
 

20 
 

10 
 

5 
 

25 
 

- 
 

36 
 

1 
 

37 
 

60 
 

245 
 

- 
 

3 

 

 
 

* 
 

* 
 

** 
 

* 
 

 
 

* 
 

* 
 

* 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

** 
 

 
 

 

 

SLUŽ. 

 

* 

 

15 
 

8 
 

6 
 

7 
 

12 
 

0 
 

11 
 

22 
 

8 
 

5 
 

0 
 

9 
 

11 
 

11 
 

13 
 

3 

 

190 
 

159 
 

163 
 

212 
 

242 
 

118 
 

150 
 

307 
 

258 
 

50 
 

50 
 

203 
 

255 
 

134 
 

144 
 

305 

 

74 
 

12 
 

6 
 

33 
 

85 
 

15 
 

41 
 

84 
 

53 
 

21 
 

0 
 

135 
 

98 
 

4 
 

2 
 

37 
 

17 WANIEK 

PATRIK 
 

 

D 
9 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

2 
 

- 
 

2 
 

- 
 

107 
 

- 
 

2 
 

 
 

2 
 

107 
 

2 


